
Contact
Somerset Office
Address: 

108 College Street
Somerset, KY 42501
United States

Phone: 
Locally (606) 679-7313
Toll Free 1-800-866-7313
Email: 
Fax: 
(606) 679-7315

Serving:  Adair, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland,
Lincoln, McCreary, Monroe, Pulaski, Rockcastle,
Russell, and Wayne Counties
Amber Shewmake, Directing Attorney, Ext. 7206 - amberd@ardfky.org

James Fahringer, Staff Attorney, Ext. 7208 - jamesf@ardfky.org

Erica Fields, Disaster Response Attorney, Ext. 7202 - ericaf@ardfky.org

Michelle Fisher, Legal Assistance for Victims Project Attorney - Ext. 7209,
michellef@ardfky.org

Seneka Land, Staff Attorney, Ext. 7210, senekal@ardfky.org

Alison Adkins, Staff Attorney, Ext. 7217 - alisona@ardfky.org

Rachel Hamilton, Chief Secretary, Ext. 7204 - rachels@ardfky.org

Courtney Delecki, Secretary, Ext. 7213, courtneyd@ardfky.org
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